November 2024 = November 1992
“It’s the economy, stupid!“

Schools Advocating for Fair Funding
October 25, 2024
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Direction of Minnesota
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Direction of United States
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Financial Situation
2024 October Statewide Survey
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Impact of Inflation on Household
2024 August Statewide Survey
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State of the World Today

2024 August Statewide Survey

Always in Turmoil 39%

Better Shape 14%

Most Troubled 15%

Greater Dangers 29%
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United States Economy
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Unsure 3%
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Party ldentification
2024 October Statewide Survey

Republican 38%

Democrat 43%

Other 3%

Independent 16%
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Political Ideology

2024 October Statewide Survey

Conservative 40%

Liberal 35%

Moderate 26%
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Issue Concerns
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Republican Issue Concerns

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Democrat Issue Concerns
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Independent Issue Concerns

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Military Aid to....

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Most Responsible for Migrant Situation
2024 August Statewide Survey

Biden/Harris 40%

Donald Trump 19%

Unsure 6%

Else 2%
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Senate Democrats 5%
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Trust In institutions over the past five years
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Goverment Require Parents to Get Child Vaccinated against
Contagious Diseases

2024 August Statewide Survey

Yes 41%
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Unsure 3%

Strongly No 11%

No 29%
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Think Certain Vaccines Cause Autism in Children
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Unsure 11%
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Quality of Life and Value of Taxes
2024 August Statewide Survey
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$100 Tax Increase Go To....

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Quality of K-12 Education over the Past Three Years
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Trust in School Board Decision-making over the Past Three
Years

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Adequacy of Funding of Local Schools
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Support Property Tax Increase for Local Public Schools
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Parents be able to choose to send their children to a private or parochial school instead
of their local public school district and receive state funding for tuition and transportation

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Emphasis on.... (Overall)
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Emphasis on.... (Parents)

2024 August Statewide Survey

Mental Health Support

The Basics

CTE

Music & Fine Arts

Civics & Political Science

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

Slavery & Racism

Sports

Gender Identity

LGBTQIA+

EToo Little
CJAbout Right
B Too Much

0 20 40

Morris Leatherman Company

120



Minnesota change from its current seat-time requirements for high school graduation to
mastery-based requirements

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Policy prohibiting the use of personal devices, including cell phones, during the school
day, with exceptions being made for students with medical or special needs

2024 August Statewide Survey
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Amount of Parent Say in Child’s Education
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Trust Teachers Unions to Do What is Right For Children
2024 August Statewide Survey
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School Board Endorsements Help or Hurt the Quality of

Education
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Endorsements Most Likely to Trust
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Local School District Meeting Expectations
2024 October Statewide Survey
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Job Performance Ratings
2024 August Statewide Survey

Joe Biden 42 H

Kamala Harris

Donald Trump
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J.D. Vance

Tim Walz 55 2
0 20 40 60 80

100 120

B Approve BEDisapprove CJUnsure

Morris Leatherman Company



Issue determining your vote....
2024 October Statewide Survey
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Trust to Adress Top Issue
2024 October Statewide Survey

Republican 41%
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Trust Best to Handle Issue

2024 October Statewide Survey
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Enthusiastic about Election
2024 October Statewide Survey

Very 31%
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2024 Presidential Election

2024 October Statewide Survey

Trump 24%

Trump/Strongly 23%

Unsure 2%
Someone Else 3%

Harris/Strongly 24%

Harris 25%
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Support for U.S. House of Representatives
2024 October Statewide Survey

Republican 48%

Unsure 4%

Democrat 49%
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Support for Minnesota House
2024 October Statewide Survey

Republican 48%

Unsure 4%

Democrat 48%
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Maximum Age Limit for Federal Offices
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Trust in Elections Officials
2024 August Statewide Survey
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Who will win the 2024 Presidential Election
2024 October Statewide Survey

Donald Trump 46%

Unsure 3%
Someone else 2%

Kamala Harris 49%

Morris Leatherman Company



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45

